
JR. WOMEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 135.0 0

2 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 115.0 0

3 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 158.1 110.0 0

4 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 100.0 0

5 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 160.8 100.0 0

6 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 95.0 0

7 Savannah Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 95.0 0

8 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 95.0 0

9 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 151.4 90.0 0

10 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 155.0 90.0 0

11 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 85.0 0

12 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 152.6 80.0 0

13 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 155.0 80.0 0

14 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 162.6 80.0 0

15 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 80.0 0

16 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 163.6 75.0 0

17 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 70.0 0

18 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 155.8 70.0 0

Jr. Women's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 255.0 0

2 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 200.0 0

3 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 158.1 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 185.0 0

5 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 185.0 0

6 Savannah Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 170.0 0

7 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 165.0 0

8 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 165.0 0

9 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 160.8 160.0 0

10 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 150.0 0

11 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 151.4 150.0 0

12 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 162.6 150.0 0

13 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 155.0 140.0 0

14 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 155.8 130.0 0

15 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 152.6 125.0 0

16 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 155.0 120.0 0

17 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 120.0 0

18 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 163.6 115.0 0

Jr. Women's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 145.0 0

2 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 125.0 0

3 Savannah Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 115.0 0

4 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 105.0 0

5 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 105.0 0

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 158.1 105.0 0

7 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 151.4 100.0 0

8 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 162.6 100.0 0

9 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 100.0 0

10 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 155.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 160.8 90.0 0

12 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 90.0 0

13 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 85.0 0

14 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 152.6 80.0 0

15 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 155.0 80.0 0

16 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 163.6 80.0 0

17 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 155.8 65.0 0

18 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 515.0 10

2 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 425.0 8

3 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 158.1 410.0 6

4 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 405.0 4

5 Savannah Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 380.0 2

6 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 370.0 1

7 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 370.0 0

8 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 365.0 0

9 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 160.8 350.0 0

10 LEAH STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 151.4 340.0 0

11 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 162.6 330.0 0

12 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 155.0 310.0 0

13 Elsie Hurd Fort Scott High School 155.0 290.0 0

14 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 152.6 285.0 0

15 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 285.0 0

16 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 163.6 270.0 0

17 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 155.8 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 220.0 0


